Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 019 High Senior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses

3 Lamb Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs

5 Hams

6 Beef Rib Steaks

7 Retail ID

8 Beef Carcass Reasons
9 Pork Carcass Reasons
10 Ham Reasons

Rank Contestant

1 ST 103a
ST 103b
ST 103c
ST 103d

2 ST 106a
ST 106b
ST 106¢
ST 106d

3 ST 101a
ST 101b
ST 101¢c

4 ST 104a
ST 104b
ST 104c
ST 104d

5 ST 105a
ST 105b
ST 105c

6 ST 102a
ST 102b
ST 102¢

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Carpenter, Andrew A
Baker, Robert (Levi) L
Jinks, Randy T
Ochsner, Katie P

Osborne, Thomas M
Horton, Brent L
Crofts, Walter C
Osborne, Mary K

Reed, Jordan C
Lund, Chrisanna K
Cushman, Harley K

Clay, Brogan J
Kellogg, Kevin K
Yelton, Courtney R
Talbott, Jaymes C

Lupher, Stormy L
Aimone, Bo B
Aimone, Jake D

Montgomery, Stetson W

Campbell, Jacob D
Arner, Riley J

Tie 2 Class(es):

8 Beef Carcass Reasons
9 Pork Carcass Reasons
10 Ham Reasons

Team Score
GOS Goshen 697
GOS Goshen 688
GOS Goshen 694
GOS Goshen 705

2096
FRE Fremont 672
FRE Fremont 640
FRE Fremont 653
FRE Fremont 648

1973
NIO Niobrara 698
NIO Niobrara 676
NIO Niobrara 595

1969
ALB Albany 685
ALB Albany 558
ALB Albany 483
ALB Albany 633

1876
UNT Uinta 537
UNT Uinta 608
UNT Uinta 658

1803
NAT Natrona 554
NAT Natrona 320
NAT Natrona 454

1328
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Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses

5 Hams

Tie Breakers

888 397
876 333
826 343
667 366
772 327
375 273

404

365

408

399

351

338



Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 018 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID 1 Beef Carcasses 1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses 2 Pork Carcasses 2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses 3 Lamb Carcasses 5 Hams

4 Beef Ribs 4 Beef Ribs

5 Hams 5 Hams

6 Beef Rib Steaks 6 Beef Rib Steaks

7 Retail ID

8 Beef Carcass Reasons
9 Pork Carcass Reasons
10 Ham Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 JT 303a Ochsner, Blake W GOS Goshen 555
JT 303b Baker, Miranda J GOS Goshen 527
JT 303c Miller, Paul 1l D GOS Goshen 540
JT 303d Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 551

1646 832 814 410
2 JT 301a Smith, Travis W NIO Niobrara 558
JT 301b Dockery, Dax M NIO Niobrara 531
JT 301c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 473
JT 301d Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 483

1572 825 747 394
3 JT 305a Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 498
JT 305b Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 525
JT 305¢ Ellison, Cody M UNT Uinta 371
JT 305d Ellis, Logan J UNT Uinta 338

1394 647 747 362
4 JT 306a Pingetzer, Jessica R FRE Fremont 495
JT 306b Griffin, Wyatt C FRE Fremont 503
JT 306¢c Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 378
JT 306d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 378

1376 618 758 381
5 JT 302a Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 502
JT 302b Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 452
JT 302c Stewart, Ashley M NAT Natrona 367

1321 545 776 382
6 JT 304a Wood, William J ALB Albany 407
JT 304b Russell, Taryn C ALB Albany 398
JT 304c Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 480
JT 304d Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 344

1285 488 797 399
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Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 011 High Senior Pork Results...

Scoring Class(es):
2 Pork Carcasses

5 Hams

9 Pork Carcass Reasons

10 Ham Reasons

Rank

OCONOANDLWN -

Contestant

103c
103d
103b
103a
104d
101a
104a
106b
104b
101b
101c
106¢c
401a
401b
105¢
106d
106a
105a
105b
102c
102a
104c
102b

Tie 1 Class(es):

9 Pork Carcass Reasons

10 Ham Reasons

Name

Jinks, Randy T
Ochsner, Katie P
Baker, Robert (Levi) L
Carpenter, Andrew A
Talbott, Jaymes C
Reed, Jordan C
Clay, Brogan J
Horton, Brent L
Kellogg, Kevin K
Lund, Chrisanna K
Cushman, Harley K
Crofts, Walter C
Griffin, Kaitlyn M
Horton, Shay
Aimone, Jake D
Osborne, Mary K
Osborne, Thomas M
Lupher, Stormy L
Aimone, Bo B

Arner, Riley J
Montgomery, Stetson W
Yelton, Courtney R
Campbell, Jacob D
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Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Retail ID

Team

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona

Score

184
175
174
174
173
173
172
172
167

162
161
161
160
159
155
154
152
146
139
138
137
105

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

94 295
90 300
89 300
84 293
84 226
81 300
87 284
82 273
79 157
78 300
72 226
79 300
67 168
76 236
74 290
72 276
72 300
85 230
63 252
66 91
56 204
58 158
56 80

OO0 OOO0OOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOO



Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 012 High Senior Lamb Results...

Scoring Class(es):
3 Lamb Carcasses

Rank

OCONOANLWN -

Contestant

101a
103b
106a
105¢
104a
105b
104d
401a
104c
104b
102¢c
106¢c
103c
106d
103d
103a
106b
101c
102a
401b
101b
105a
102b

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Reed, Jordan C
Baker, Robert (Levi) L
Osborne, Thomas M
Aimone, Jake D
Clay, Brogan J
Aimone, Bo B
Talbott, Jaymes C
Griffin, Kaitlyn M
Yelton, Courtney R
Kellogg, Kevin K
Arner, Riley J

Crofts, Walter C
Jinks, Randy T
Osborne, Mary K
Ochsner, Katie P
Carpenter, Andrew A
Horton, Brent L
Cushman, Harley K

Montgomery, Stetson W

Horton, Shay
Lund, Chrisanna K
Lupher, Stormy L
Campbell, Jacob D
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Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Ribs

5 Hams

6 Beef Rib Steaks

Team Score
NIO Niobrara 50
GOS Goshen 50
FRE Fremont 50
UNT Uinta 50
ALB Albany 50
UNT Uinta 50
ALB Albany 50
FRE Fremont 50
ALB Albany 50
ALB Albany 50
NAT Natrona 50
FRE Fremont 47
GOS Goshen 47
FRE Fremont 47
GOS Goshen 46
GOS Goshen 46
FRE Fremont 46
NIO Niobrara 46
NAT Natrona 46
FRE Fremont 39
NIO Niobrara 34
UNT Uinta 25
NAT Natrona 13

Tie Breakers

300
300
300
290
284
252
226
168
158
157

91
300
295
276
300
293
273
226
204
236
300
230

80

278
262
259
258
272
259
286
249
239
285
263
235
265
270
271
275
247
262
262
258
260
187
155

Tie 3 Class(es):

OO0 O0OOO0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0O



Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 013 High Senior Beef Results...

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID

Tie 1 Class(es):
8 Beef Carcass Reasons

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs
6 Beef Rib Steaks
8 Beef Carcass Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 103a Carpenter, Andrew A GOS Goshen 184 45 50 293
2 103d Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 184 44 50 300
3 104d Talbott, Jaymes C ALB Albany 184 37 50 226
4 104b Kellogg, Kevin K ALB Albany 184 37 50 157
5 104a Clay, Brogan J ALB Albany 179 42 37 284
6 101b Lund, Chrisanna K NIO Niobrara 177 38 47 300
7 101a Reed, Jordan C NIO Niobrara 175 39 47 300
8 102c Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 174 34 50 91
9 106d Osborne, Mary K FRE Fremont 170 30 47 276
10 106a Osborne, Thomas M FRE Fremont 168 41 34 300
11 103c Jinks, Randy T GOS Goshen 168 40 39 295
12 102a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 166 32 45 204
13 401b Horton, Shay FRE Fremont 166 31 45 236
14 103b Baker, Robert (Levi) L GOS Goshen 164 37 39 300
15 101c Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 161 35 45 226
16 105b Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 160 34 45 252
17 105¢ Aimone, Jake D UNT Uinta 159 36 37 290
18 106b Horton, Brent L FRE Fremont 149 38 47 273
19 106¢c Crofts, Walter C FRE Fremont 145 39 37 300
20 401a Griffin, Kaitlyn M FRE Fremont 138 33 37 168
21 104c Yelton, Courtney R ALB Albany 138 28 41 158
22 105a Lupher, Stormy L UNT Uinta 130 35 34 230
23 102b Campbell, Jacob D NAT Natrona 122 29 39 80
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Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 014 High Senior ID Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

7 Retail ID 1 Beef Carcasses 8 Beef Carcass Reasons 1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses 9 Pork Carcass Reasons 2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses 10 Ham Reasons 5 Hams
4 Beef Ribs
5 Hams
6 Beef Rib Steaks
7 Retail ID
8 Beef Carcass Reasons
9 Pork Carcass Reasons
10 Ham Reasons
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 103d Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 300 705 134 135
2 101a Reed, Jordan C NIO Niobrara 300 698 120 139
3 103b Baker, Robert (Levi) L GOS Goshen 300 688 126 124
4 101b Lund, Chrisanna K NIO Niobrara 300 676 116 134
5 106a Osborne, Thomas M FRE Fremont 300 672 113 116
6 106¢c Crofts, Walter C FRE Fremont 300 653 118 119
7 103c Jinks, Randy T GOS Goshen 295 694 134 129
8 103a Carpenter, Andrew A GOS Goshen 293 697 129 140
9 105¢ Aimone, Jake D UNT Uinta 290 658 110 122
10 104a Clay, Brogan J ALB Albany 284 685 129 122
11 106d Osborne, Mary K FRE Fremont 276 648 102 130
12 106b Horton, Brent L FRE Fremont 273 640 120 137
13 105b Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 252 608 97 128
14 401b Horton, Shay FRE Fremont 236 601 107 129
15 105a Lupher, Stormy L UNT Uinta 230 537 120 101
16 104d Talbott, Jaymes C ALB Albany 226 633 121 139
17 101c Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 226 595 107 135
18 102a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 204 554 88 127
19 401a Griffin, Kaitlyn M FRE Fremont 168 517 100 131
20 104c Yelton, Courtney R ALB Albany 158 483 86 120
21 104b Kellogg, Kevin K ALB Albany 157 558 116 138
22 102c Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 91 454 100 123
23 102b Campbell, Jacob D NAT Natrona 80 320 85 88
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Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 015 High Senior Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es):

8 Beef Carcass Reasons
9 Pork Carcass Reasons

10 Ham Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 103c
2 103d
3 104a
4 103a
5 103b
6 104d
7 105a
8 106b
9 101a

10 106¢c

11 101b

12 104b

13 106a

14 105¢

15 401b

16 101c

17 106d

18 102c

19 401a

20 105b

21 102a

22 104c

23 102b

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
5 Hams

Name

Jinks, Randy T
Ochsner, Katie P
Clay, Brogan J
Carpenter, Andrew A
Baker, Robert (Levi) L
Talbott, Jaymes C
Lupher, Stormy L
Horton, Brent L
Reed, Jordan C
Crofts, Walter C
Lund, Chrisanna K
Kellogg, Kevin K
Osborne, Thomas M
Aimone, Jake D
Horton, Shay
Cushman, Harley K
Osborne, Mary K
Arner, Riley J

Griffin, Kaitlyn M
Aimone, Bo B

Montgomery, Stetson W

Yelton, Courtney R
Campbell, Jacob D
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Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs

5 Hams

6 Beef Rib Steaks

7 Retail ID
Team Score
GOS Goshen 134
GOS Goshen 134
ALB Albany 129
GOS Goshen 129
GOS Goshen 126
ALB Albany 121
UNT Uinta 120
FRE Fremont 120
NIO Niobrara 120
FRE Fremont 118
NIO Niobrara 116
ALB Albany 116
FRE Fremont 113
UNT Uinta 110
FRE Fremont 107
NIO Niobrara 107
FRE Fremont 102
NAT Natrona 100
FRE Fremont 100
UNT Uinta 97
NAT Natrona 88
ALB Albany 86
NAT Natrona 85

Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Tie Breakers

129 560 295
135 571 300
122 556 284
140 568 293
124 562 300
139 512 226
101 417 230
137 520 273
139 578 300
119 535 300
134 560 300
138 442 157
116 559 300
122 548 290
129 494 236
135 488 226
130 546 276
123 354 91
131 417 168
128 511 252
127 466 204
120 397 158
88 235 80



Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 016 High Senior Individual Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses

3 Lamb Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs

5 Hams

6 Beef Rib Steaks

7 Retail ID

8 Beef Carcass Reasons
9 Pork Carcass Reasons
10 Ham Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 103d
2 101a
3 103a
4 103c
5 103b
6 104a
7 101b
8 106a
9 105¢

10 106¢c

11 106d

12 106b

13 104d

14 105b

15 401b

16 101c

17 104b

18 102a

19 105a

20 401a

21 104c

22 102c

23 102b

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Ochsner, Katie P
Reed, Jordan C
Carpenter, Andrew A
Jinks, Randy T
Baker, Robert (Levi) L
Clay, Brogan J

Lund, Chrisanna K
Osborne, Thomas M
Aimone, Jake D
Crofts, Walter C
Osborne, Mary K
Horton, Brent L
Talbott, Jaymes C
Aimone, Bo B
Horton, Shay
Cushman, Harley K
Kellogg, Kevin K

Montgomery, Stetson W

Lupher, Stormy L
Griffin, Kaitlyn M
Yelton, Courtney R
Arner, Riley J
Campbell, Jacob D
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Tie 2 Class(es):

8 Beef Carcass Reasons
9 Pork Carcass Reasons

10 Ham Reasons

Team

GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

Score

705
698
697

688
685
676
672
658

648
640
633
608
601
595
558
554
537
517
483
454
320

Tie Breakers

300
300
293
295
300
284
300
300
290
300
276
273
226
252
236
226
157
204
230
168
158

91

80

Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses

5 Hams

134
120
129
134
126
129
116
113
110
118
102
120
121

97
107
107
116

88
120
100

86
100

85

135
139
140
129
124
122
134
116
122
119
130
137

128
129
135
138
127
101
131
120
123

88



Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 006 High Intermediate Pork Results...

Scoring Class(es):
2 Pork Carcasses
5 Hams

Rank Contestant
1 306¢
2 302¢
3 304c
4 301a
5 305b
6 303d
7 303b
8 501a
9 502b

10 303a

1 306a

12 302a

13 304b

14 304a

15 305a

16 306b

17 502a

18 304d

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Rinker, Meredith A
Stewart, Ashley M
Moline, Nick B
Smith, Travis W
Dickerson, Hazen S
Cecil, Logan M
Baker, Miranda J
Spatz, Ashley E
Miller, Kassidy M
Ochsner, Blake W
Pingetzer, Jessica R
Bentley, Colter L
Russell, Taryn C
Wood, William J
Malone, Ty J

Griffin, Wyatt C
Miller, Katelynn L
Moline, Joel R
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Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses

Tie 3 Class(es):

4 Beef Ribs
5 Hams

6 Beef Rib Steaks

Team Score
FRE Fremont 94
NAT Natrona 94
ALB Albany 92
NIO Niobrara 90
UNT Uinta 90
GOS Goshen 88
GOS Goshen 88
LAR Laramie 88
NIO Niobrara 88
GOS Goshen 85
FRE Fremont 85
NAT Natrona 85
ALB Albany 82
ALB Albany 78
UNT Uinta 69
FRE Fremont 68
NIO Niobrara 64
ALB Albany 62

Tie Breakers

105 273 0
105 262 0
207 273 0
300 258 0
248 277 0
282 269 0
265 262 0
253 247 0
108 259 0
277 278 0
275 220 0
251 251 0
139 259 0
142 265 0
261 237 0
238 265 0
261 184 0
165 179 0



Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 007 High Intermediate Lamb Results...

Scoring Class(es):
3 Lamb Carcasses

Rank Contestant
1 301a
2 303d
3 303a
4 501a
5 305b
6 306b
7 304c
8 304a
9 303b

10 502a

1 302a

12 304b

13 306a

14 304d

15 306¢

16 302¢

17 305a

18 502b

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Smith, Travis W
Cecil, Logan M
Ochsner, Blake W
Spatz, Ashley E
Dickerson, Hazen S
Griffin, Wyatt C
Moline, Nick B
Wood, William J
Baker, Miranda J
Miller, Katelynn L
Bentley, Colter L
Russell, Taryn C
Pingetzer, Jessica R
Moline, Joel R
Rinker, Meredith A
Stewart, Ashley M
Malone, Ty J

Miller, Kassidy M
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Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses

Tie 3 Class(es):

4 Beef Ribs
5 Hams

6 Beef Rib Steaks

Team Score
NIO Niobrara 50
GOS Goshen 50
GOS Goshen 50
LAR Laramie 50
UNT Uinta 50
FRE Fremont 50
ALB Albany 50
ALB Albany 50
GOS Goshen 47
NIO Niobrara 46
NAT Natrona 46
ALB Albany 43
FRE Fremont 39
ALB Albany 39
FRE Fremont 39
NAT Natrona 39
UNT Uinta 38
NIO Niobrara 36

Tie Breakers

300 258 0
282 269 0
277 278 0
253 247 0
248 277 0
238 265 0
207 273 0
142 265 0
265 262 0
261 184 0
251 251 0
139 259 0
275 220 0
165 179 0
105 273 0
105 262 0
261 237 0
108 259 0



Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 008 High Intermediate Beef Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs

6 Beef Rib Steaks

Rank Contestant
1 306b
2 303a
3 306¢
4 305b
5 304a
6 502b
7 304b
8 303d
9 304c

10 305a

1 302¢

12 303b

13 302a

14 301a

15 501a

16 306a

17 304d

18 502a

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Griffin, Wyatt C
Ochsner, Blake W
Rinker, Meredith A
Dickerson, Hazen S
Wood, William J
Miller, Kassidy M
Russell, Taryn C
Cecil, Logan M
Moline, Nick B
Malone, Ty J
Stewart, Ashley M
Baker, Miranda J
Bentley, Colter L
Smith, Travis W
Spatz, Ashley E
Pingetzer, Jessica R
Moline, Joel R
Miller, Katelynn L
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Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs
5 Hams

6 Beef Rib Steaks

Team Score
FRE Fremont 147
GOS Goshen 143
FRE Fremont 140
UNT Uinta 137
ALB Albany 137
NIO Niobrara 135
ALB Albany 134
GOS Goshen 131
ALB Albany 131
UNT Uinta 130
NAT Natrona 129
GOS Goshen 127
NAT Natrona 120
NIO Niobrara 118
LAR Laramie 109
FRE Fremont 96
ALB Albany 78
NIO Niobrara 74

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

238 265 0
277 278 0
105 273 0
248 277 0
142 265 0
108 259 0
139 259 0
282 269 0
207 273 0
261 237 0
105 262 0
265 262 0
251 251 0
300 258 0
253 247 0
275 220 0
165 179 0
261 184 0



Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 009 High Intermediate ID Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Retail ID 1 Beef Carcasses 1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses 2 Pork Carcasses

3 Lamb Carcasses 5 Hams

4 Beef Ribs

5 Hams

6 Beef Rib Steaks

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 301a Smith, Travis W NIO Niobrara 300 258 140 0
2 303d Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 282 269 138 0
3 303a Ochsner, Blake W GOS Goshen 277 278 135 0
4 306a Pingetzer, Jessica R FRE Fremont 275 220 122 0
5 303b Baker, Miranda J GOS Goshen 265 262 122 0
6 305a Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 261 237 106 0
7 502a Miller, Katelynn L NIO Niobrara 261 184 78 0
8 501a Spatz, Ashley E LAR Laramie 253 247 125 0
9 302a Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 251 251 132 0
10 305b Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 248 277 129 0
11 306b Griffin, Wyatt C FRE Fremont 238 265 118 0
12 304c Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 207 273 142 0
13 304d Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 165 179 84 0
14 304a Wood, William J ALB Albany 142 265 125 0
15 304b Russell, Taryn C ALB Albany 139 259 132 0
16 502b Miller, Kassidy M NIO Niobrara 108 259 133 0
17 306¢ Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 105 273 141 0
18 302¢ Stewart, Ashley M NAT Natrona 105 262 130 0
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Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 010 High Intermediate Individual Resul

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs
5 Hams
6 Beef Rib Steaks
7 Retail ID
Rank Contestant
1 301a
2 303a
3 303d
4 303b
5 305b
6 306b
7 302a
8 501a
9 305a
10 306a
1 304c
12 502a
13 304a
14 304b
15 306¢c
16 502b
17 302c
18 304d

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Smith, Travis W
Ochsner, Blake W
Cecil, Logan M
Baker, Miranda J
Dickerson, Hazen S
Griffin, Wyatt C
Bentley, Colter L
Spatz, Ashley E
Malone, Ty J
Pingetzer, Jessica R
Moline, Nick B
Miller, Katelynn L
Wood, William J
Russell, Taryn C
Rinker, Meredith A
Miller, Kassidy M
Stewart, Ashley M
Moline, Joel R
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Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
5 Hams

3 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Ribs

6 Beef Rib Steaks

Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
5 Hams

Team Score
NIO Niobrara 558
GOS Goshen 555
GOS Goshen 551
GOS Goshen 527
UNT Uinta 525
FRE Fremont 503
NAT Natrona 502
LAR Laramie 500
UNT Uinta 498
FRE Fremont 495
ALB Albany 480
NIO Niobrara 445
ALB Albany 407
ALB Albany 398
FRE Fremont 378
NIO Niobrara 367
NAT Natrona 367
ALB Albany 344

Tie Breakers

300 258 140
277 278 135
282 269 138
265 262 122
248 277 129
238 265 118
251 251 132
253 247 125
261 237 106
275 220 122
207 273 142
261 184 78
142 265 125
139 259 132
105 273 141
108 259 133
105 262 130
165 179 84



Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 001 High Junior Pork Results...

Scoring Class(es):
2 Pork Carcasses

5 Hams

Rank

OCONOANLWN -

Contestant

601a
301b
602b
303c
305¢
601d
602c
301d
601b
302b
602a
305d
603a
306d
301c
601c

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Dockery, Lexie K
Dockery, Dax M
Miller, Skyler D
Miller, Paul 1ll D
Ellison, Cody M
Mellott, Stevie L
Lippincott, Tristan L
Baars, Chelsea
Seeds, Kaylee A
Stewart, Wilson
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Ellis, Logan J
Osborne, Hank A
Winchester, Jacob
Jensen, Amber S
Smith, Shane A

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Ribs

5 Hams

6 Beef Rib Steaks

Team Score
NIO Niobrara 96
NIO Niobrara 95
GOS Goshen 92
GOS Goshen 90
UNT Uinta 90
NIO Niobrara 90
GOS Goshen 89
NIO Niobrara 82
NIO Niobrara 80
NAT Natrona 73
GOS Goshen 73
UNT Uinta 73
FRE Fremont 71
FRE Fremont 70
NIO Niobrara 66

NIO Niobrara 61

Tie Breakers

256
266
199
273
138
117
227
259
235
189
140

97
176
150
232
178

248
265
279
267
233
245
279
224
253
263
257
241
242
228
241
254

Tie 3 Class(es):

OO0 OO0OOOOOODOOOOOO0O



Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 002 High Junior Lamb Results...

Scoring Class(es):
3 Lamb Carcasses

Rank

OCONOANLWN -

Contestant

303c
301d
601a
602c
602b
302b
601c
603a
602a
301b
601b
306d
301c
601d
305d
305¢c

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Miller, Paul Ill D
Baars, Chelsea
Dockery, Lexie K
Lippincott, Tristan L
Miller, Skyler D
Stewart, Wilson
Smith, Shane A
Osborne, Hank A
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Dockery, Dax M
Seeds, Kaylee A
Winchester, Jacob
Jensen, Amber S
Mellott, Stevie L
Ellis, Logan J
Ellison, Cody M

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Ribs

5 Hams

6 Beef Rib Steaks

Team Score
GOS Goshen 50
NIO Niobrara 50
NIO Niobrara 50
GOS Goshen 50
GOS Goshen 50
NAT Natrona 50
NIO Niobrara 50
FRE Fremont 47
GOS Goshen 47
NIO Niobrara 46
NIO Niobrara 46
FRE Fremont 46
NIO Niobrara 43
NIO Niobrara 25
UNT Uinta 25
UNT Uinta 13

Tie Breakers

273
259
256
227
199
189
178
176
140
266
235
150
232
117

97
138

267
224
248
279
279
263
254
242
257
265
253
228
241
245
241
233

Tie 3 Class(es):

OO0 OO0OOOOOODOOOOOO0O



Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 003 High Junior Beef Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs

6 Beef Rib Steaks

Rank

OCONOANLWN -

Contestant

601c
305d
602¢c
302b
602b
602a
301c
305¢c
601d
303c
601b
301b
603a
306d
601a
301d

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Smith, Shane A
Ellis, Logan J
Lippincott, Tristan L
Stewart, Wilson
Miller, Skyler D
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Jensen, Amber S
Ellison, Cody M
Mellott, Stevie L
Miller, Paul 1l D
Seeds, Kaylee A
Dockery, Dax M
Osborne, Hank A
Winchester, Jacob
Dockery, Lexie K
Baars, Chelsea

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Ribs

5 Hams

6 Beef Rib Steaks

Team Score
NIO Niobrara 143
UNT Uinta 143
GOS Goshen 140
NAT Natrona 140
GOS Goshen 137
GOS Goshen 137
NIO Niobrara 132
UNT Uinta 130
NIO Niobrara 130
GOS Goshen 127
NIO Niobrara 127
NIO Niobrara 124
FRE Fremont 124
FRE Fremont 112
NIO Niobrara 102

NIO Niobrara 92

Tie Breakers

178

97
227
189
199
140
232
138
117
273
235
266
176
150
256
259

254
241
279
263
279
257
241
233
245
267
253
265
242
228
248
224

Tie 3 Class(es):

OO0 OO0OOOOOODOOOOOO0O



Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 004 High Junior ID Results...

Scoring Class(es):

7 Retail ID
Rank Contestant
1 303c
2 301b
3 301d
4 601a
5 601b
6 301c
7 602¢c
8 602b
9 302b
10 601c
1 603a
12 306d
13 602a
14 305¢c
15 601d
16 305d

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses

3 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Ribs

5 Hams

6 Beef Rib Steaks

Name

Miller, Paul Ill D
Dockery, Dax M
Baars, Chelsea
Dockery, Lexie K
Seeds, Kaylee A
Jensen, Amber S
Lippincott, Tristan L
Miller, Skyler D
Stewart, Wilson
Smith, Shane A
Osborne, Hank A
Winchester, Jacob
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Ellison, Cody M
Mellott, Stevie L
Ellis, Logan J

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
5 Hams

Team Score
GOS Goshen 273
NIO Niobrara 266
NIO Niobrara 259
NIO Niobrara 256
NIO Niobrara 235
NIO Niobrara 232
GOS Goshen 227
GOS Goshen 199
NAT Natrona 189
NIO Niobrara 178
FRE Fremont 176
FRE Fremont 150
GOS Goshen 140
UNT Uinta 138
NIO Niobrara 117
UNT Uinta 97

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

267 137 0
265 135 0
224 119 0
248 133 0
253 117 0
241 105 0
279 136 0
279 139 0
263 120 0
254 111 0
242 121 0
228 92 0
257 113 0
233 127 0
245 127 0
241 123 0



Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 005 High Junior Individual Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs
5 Hams

6 Beef Rib Steaks

7 Retail ID
Rank

OCONOADRWN -

Contestant

303c
301b
602¢c
601a
601b
301d
602b
301c
302b
601c
603a
602a
306d
305¢
601d
305d

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Miller, Paul 1l D
Dockery, Dax M
Lippincott, Tristan L
Dockery, Lexie K
Seeds, Kaylee A
Baars, Chelsea
Miller, Skyler D
Jensen, Amber S
Stewart, Wilson
Smith, Shane A
Osborne, Hank A
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Winchester, Jacob
Ellison, Cody M
Mellott, Stevie L
Ellis, Logan J

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Ribs

5 Hams

6 Beef Rib Steaks

Team Score
GOS Goshen 540
NIO Niobrara 531
GOS Goshen 506
NIO Niobrara 504
NIO Niobrara 488
NIO Niobrara 483
GOS Goshen 478
NIO Niobrara 473
NAT Natrona 452
NIO Niobrara 432
FRE Fremont 418
GOS Goshen 397
FRE Fremont 378
UNT Uinta 371
NIO Niobrara 362
UNT Uinta 338

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
5 Hams

Tie Breakers

273 267 137
266 265 135
227 279 136
256 248 133
235 253 117
259 224 119
199 279 139
232 241 105
189 263 120
178 254 111
176 242 121
140 257 113
150 228 92
138 233 127
117 245 127
97 241 123



Contest MJ041307 [2007 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 017 300 Club Award Results...

Scoring Class(es):

7 Retail ID
Rank

OCONOADRWN -

Contestant

106¢c
103b
106a
103d
301a
101a
101b
103c
103a
105¢
104a
303d
303a
106d
306a
303c
106b
301b
303b
305a
502a
301d
601a
501a
105b
302a
305b

Tie 1 Class(es):

Name

Crofts, Walter C
Baker, Robert (Levi) L
Osborne, Thomas M
Ochsner, Katie P
Smith, Travis W
Reed, Jordan C
Lund, Chrisanna K
Jinks, Randy T
Carpenter, Andrew A
Aimone, Jake D
Clay, Brogan J
Cecil, Logan M
Ochsner, Blake W
Osborne, Mary K
Pingetzer, Jessica R
Miller, Paul 1l D
Horton, Brent L
Dockery, Dax M
Baker, Miranda J
Malone, Ty J

Miller, Katelynn L
Baars, Chelsea
Dockery, Lexie K
Spatz, Ashley E
Aimone, Bo B
Bentley, Colter L
Dickerson, Hazen S
Griffin, Wyatt C
Horton, Shay
Seeds, Kaylee A
Jensen, Amber S
Lupher, Stormy L
Lippincott, Tristan L
Talbott, Jaymes C
Cushman, Harley K
Moline, Nick B
Montgomery, Stetson W
Miller, Skyler D
Stewart, Wilson
Smith, Shane A
Osborne, Hank A
Griffin, Kaitlyn M
Moline, Joel R
Yelton, Courtney R
Kellogg, Kevin K
Winchester, Jacob
Wood, William J
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Russell, Taryn C
Ellison, Cody M
Mellott, Stevie L
Miller, Kassidy M
Stewart, Ashley M
Rinker, Meredith A
Ellis, Logan J

Arner, Riley J
Campbell, Jacob D

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com

Tie 2 Class(es):

Team

FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
LAR Laramie
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

Score

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
295
293
290
284
282
277
276
275
273
273
266
265
261
261
259
256
253
252
251
248
238
236
235
232
230
227
226
226
207
204
199
189
178
176
168
165
158
157
150
142
140
139
138
117
108
105
105

Tie Breakers

[eleololololololeololololololololololeololeololololololololeololololeololeleolololololololeololololololololololeloleloloNe)

Tie 3 Class(es):

[eeololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololoNoNoNe]

[eleololololololeololololololololololololelolololololololeololeololeolololeolololololololeololololololololololeololeololoNe)



